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94-171 VOTING DISTRICT/STAT

RICT OUTLINE MAP (CENSUS 2000)

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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Voting District

1 A '*' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district.
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

eeeeee S| D—-Senate
Avavay SLD—-House
Military. se Out Area

Its absence

Code

6428"
6438
6442
6448
6450
6458
6460"
6462
6467"
6468"
6470

Voting Districts

Name

1 Livingston Ward 1

2 Mlons Voting District

2 Monroe Voting District

3 Alpine Voting District

3 Poteet Voting District

4 Rickman Voting District

4 Hardy Chapel Voting District
4 Pleasant Valley Voting District
5 Hardy Chapel Voting District
5 Hilham Voting District

5 Fairgrounds Voting District

ST: Tennessee (47)
COU: Overton (133)
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